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38169 6 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. $89,900 1F

38169 6 Kendal Ave., Mplwd. $89,900 1IF o
Bet: Jefferson & Audley St.

Lot: 54x125x125x54 Lot 248 Blk 15-6 Plt 7
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,115 VS,

lst-5-vest,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,2 dens.
2nd-4~4 brs,l bath w/s.o.t,lav.

Attic-close strs.,stge,

Bsmt-~toi,laund,out.ent.

ST:0il

2-car garage,paved drive

1-30.8 B-49.0 '83 Rate $4,09 Taxes $3263.82 Poss:
30 to 60 days. Key w/L.R. Rare Gingo tree decorates
front lawn. Brick fp adds eye appeal to front of
house. Garage has elec. eye, There are matched
white oak floors. This home has an efficient

new furnace & large attic fan. Jefferson-Marshall
GS, Mplwd./S.0. Jr., Columbia HS, Our Lady of
Sorrows Paro. Bus 31, 107. Mplwd. RR Sta. SubjectgAC/
to errors & omissions. ‘

LR:CJK 763-0600 10005003/4005004 (CB 3 - $45)

Owner: The Howard Savings Bank,By Frank J. Buckworth,
Jr.,Vice Pres. & Senior Trust Officer,c/o L.R.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL L. R., SUE BIANCHI,
762-7856.

Conv.6 Kendal Ave. Mplwd.9-1-2-2 lavs.4 brs.S$89.900.



#8529--10/10/83 Sale fell thru. Former 34389 7002002/
1002003 $87,000 ‘.

#8551--12/5/83  Under contract.
#8596--3/22/85  Selling price $85,000 Conv




36, No

33438 6 Kendall Ave., Mplwd. $285500 1
Bet:Town Line & Hoffman St. . F&C

ot 5k x 125 All Cash
Frame,blt.30 yrs.,asphalt rf. (fp-1r.

lst 5-vest.,s.h.,lir.,libr.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,den,lav,/
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub,lav.
3rd--open attic,open stairs

Basement:toilet,laund., G.iron,brass & copper wp _ /757 ,
Steam:0il,550 gal.tank s SYVY
2 car garage,det.,frame
L.B:FLW Co. S0 2-8009 2/1/57-Exp.8/1/57 PATO
Owner:Ilazel H. & Lawrence M.Hall,prem.,S0 3-0310
1956 Assess: Land $1,500 1956 Rate $7.1kh

Bldg. 4,900 " Taxes $456.96

. Poss.90 days.All negotlatlons thru L.B.Phone for all appts.

el

7‘5 Conv.

Mod.kit.Dishwasher.Pine panelled den.Privewsy—encreaehes J

‘PR=propertyto-norbh-abewt—ad ' .Roof 7 yrs.old.House in .,

excellent condition.Heat approx.l800 gallons per year. . X ¥V
Exhaust fan on 3rd flr.Jefferson GS,S0-Mplwd.R.R.St. v

6 Kendall Ave., Mplwd.  9-1%.2 s5T:0i1 $26.860



#Ll79--2/25/57 Written price reduction to $26,950. APPROVED.

#LL99--L/12/57 Sold by Dunn. Selling price $2k,500.
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3553 Job # 8 =16 Kendnll Ave,, lewd. ?18,000 % fang

$11,600 1lst held
*Frame, Coloninl, Built 1925, by Mplwd. B & L
lot - 60 x 125

lst = 3 & breakfast nook & sun porch & open porch

2nd - 4 & bath

drd = 1 & bath

Stesem, Bleg, -

Two car garage

Tisted October 17,1925, L.B, = Sent Yirect. Assoc, bldr's

listing, Owner - Slamon Realty Uompany
¢ open fireplace. Whitewood ftrim, oak flirs. lst & 2nd x
"rs.g Ruud Automatic het water huafar, Full Length copper
cpeeng,. Dedar closet i cellar, |

Svui 2 . s - (3933~ 34,
s : he

G
2

@ =
0 Td

’Q_§§QgéllfAveon Maﬁl@WOOd S+ .$18.000





